Va Western Community Col | ege

Enrol | ment Sunmmary Report

For Career:

On Canp O f Canmp

Headcount 323
In State 318
Qut State 5
Unknown St ate 0
Qut Exenpt 0
Full Time 9
Part Time 314
Mal e 87
Femal e 235
Unknown 1
Day 323
Eveni ng 0
On Canpus

O f Canpus

Virtua

Wi te 246
Bl ack 32
Hi spani c 10
Asi an 11
Am | ndi an 1
NS 5
Hawai i an 1
ME 17
Curricul ar 262
Non- Curri cul ar 61
CEU 0
Internal Transfer Student 7
Non Credit 0
New 10
Readni t 3
Transfer 6
| D Merge Re-Admit 0
Ret urn St udent 297
Total Hours 269
Total FTE 18

Headcount

Dual Enroll 31
Degree Seeking Dual Enroll 34
Non- Dual Enrol |l 1, 959

248

242

241
69
179

248

168
34
12
11

15

197

51

16

15

11

205

845

56

FTE

10
671

CRED Term

Virt

1,453

1,301
152

0

1

26
1,427

611
831
11

1,453

1,079
139
52

55

35

89
891
562
139
50

30
117
1,117

9,219
615

2203

Ful

Tm

ooonN

42

A OOOEFRNOUO

w
o~

P OOOFr OOOo

IN

521
35

Run Date: 13-JUL-2020
Run Tine: 07:07:02

Report | D VSENRSUM sqr
Part Tm Day

1,982 2,024

1,819 1,861

163 163

0 0

1 1
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753 767

1,217 1, 245

12 12

1,982 2,024
0

314 323

241 248

1, 427 1, 453

1, 463 1,493

200 205

72 74

76 77

5 5

46 46

3 3

117 121

1,313 1,350

669 674

0 0

162 162

0 0

74 75

44 44

124 124

0 0

1,578 1,619

9, 812 10, 333

654 689

Eve

oOooo

o o

o

o oo

o o [eNeNeolNeNoNeNoNo]

[eNeNeoNeNoNeNo Nl

o

Tot al

2,024

1,861
163
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1,982
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12
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1, 493
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